Division of Conce 29/24, 10:13

## Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H24000255257 3)))



H240002552573ABC%

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383 om: Account Name : INCORP SERVICES INC Account Number : I20120000007 Phone : (702)866-2500 Fax Number : (702)900-2290			
om: Account Name : INCORP SERVICES INC Account Number : I20120000007 Phone : (702)866-2500			
Account Name : INCORP SERVICES INC Account Number : I20120000007 Phone : (702)866-2500			
Account Number : I20120000007 Phone : (702)866-2500			
Phone : (702)866-2500			
Fax Number : (702)900-2290			
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
ter the email address for this business entity to be used for futur	CO not	2024	
annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.** 1		24	
			<u> </u>
Email Address: documents@incorp.com	'	Ġ)	n <del>. 1</del>
	-	<u>+</u>	
		<u> </u>	4 (******
	, <sup></sup> ·		

### LLC REGISTERED AGENT CHANGE 2900 GAINESVILLE HOLDINGS LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	02
Estimated Charge	\$25.00

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Help

AUG 1 9 2024

1:35

----

D CUSHING

### **Cushing**, Diane

From:	InCorp Fax Main <noreply@fax.goto.com></noreply@fax.goto.com>
Sent:	Tuesday, August 6, 2024 3:30 PM
То:	Amber Ragland
Subject:	Fax successfully sent to +1 850-617-6383
Follow Up Flag:	Follow up

Flagged

Flag Status:



# Success!

 $\checkmark$ Fax sent

Your fax to +1 850-617-6383 was successfully transmitted at 12:29 PDT.

Time Tuesday, August 6, 2024 at 12:29 PDT

From Amber.Ragland@incorp.com Amber Ragland +1 702-866-2689

То +1 850-617-6383 8506176383@incorp.fax.onjive.com

Subject

Pages 3 (75.5 KB)

Files

-

For more information about our fax service, see our fax support and guides

© 2024 GoTo Group, Inc. 333 Summer St. Boston, MA 02210, United States Follow us on <u>Twitter</u>. <u>LinkedIn</u> or <u>Facebook</u>

H24000255257 3

### COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

2900 Gainesville Holdings LLC

SUBJECT:

Name of Limited Liability Company

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed Registered Agent/Registered Office Change and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Amber Ragland

Name of Person

InCorp Services, Inc.

Firm/Company

9107 West Russell Road Suite 100

Address

Las Vegas, NV 89148-1233

City/State and Zip Code

documents@incorp.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Amber Ragland

800-246-2677

at

Name of Person

Mailing Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number

Street Address:

Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

### Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

S25 Filing Fee

\$55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy



1NHS18 (2/14)

H24000255257 3

### H24000255257 3 STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116. Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

	Principal office address of limited liability company		(D)	)	Mailing address of limited Hability company:
	( <u>Note: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS</u> )				(Note: MAY BE POST OFFICE BOX)
	7777 Glades Rd. Ste. 215			390 NE	191st St. Ste. 8139
	Boca Raton, Florida 33434			Miami, F	lorida 33179
	08/03/2020		I	L200002:	32457
	Date of filing/registration in Florida	4	<del>-</del>		Document number
(a)					
	Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the record	ls of the F	lorida	Dept. of Sta	te:
	RISE8 MANAGEMENT LLC				
	Registered Office Address (MUST BE FLORIDA STRE	ET ADDI	RESS)		-
	7777 Glades Rd. Ste. 215				
	Boca Raton	EI	33	434	SECREVANS - COL
(b)					
	Enter name of <u>NEW Registered Agent</u> and/or <u>NEW Regist</u>	cred Offic	ee add	ress:	
	InCorp Services, Inc.				- MII: 35
	NEW Registered Office Address:				_ r.; <b>C.</b>
	3458 Lakeshore Drive				_
	Tallahassee	FI	32	312	
tha li	mited liability company is not organized under the			State of D	— Iorida it is harabu aartirmad that atar
e cha	nge or changes are made, the Florida street addres	is of the	regist	tered offic	e and the business office of the register
gent w	vill be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limite are authorized by an affirmative vote of the member				
	cles of organization or the operating agreement of	the limi	ted li	ability co	mpany.
as/we			D - I-	ert Beyer	

notifiedan writing of this change.

	Louise Breytenbach on behalf of InCorp Services, Inc.
Sanoture W Parts Lorad Augan	

Signature of Registered Agent

Division of Corporations• P.O. Box 6327• Tallahassee, FL 32314 FILING FEE: \$25.00 H24000255257 3

.